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MULTIPLE ITEM PRESCRIPTION 
Previous Edition will be used. 

Rx (Cross out unused blanks below) Strength Amount Directions Refill

1. 

2. 

3. 

PHARMACY
USE

ONLY 

a. Full Name of Patient (AGE if under 12)  (Use Plastic Card or PRINT) Signature of Prescriber 

Prescriber Identification  (Name, SSN or BNDD, Grade 
Degree, Service and Facility) 

b. SSN of Sponsor: FMP: UCA Code: 

d. Work/Home Telephonec. Patient's Address  (Mandatory for Controlled Substances) Date 
(For emergency only)

1299747073A
Typewritten Text

1299747073A
Typewritten Text


	Med 3: --------------------------------------------
	Med 2: One Parking Placard
Duration: 5 years   Expires: ____________
	Patient ID: 
	Patient Address: 
	Date: 
	Office Phone: 937-257-9926
	Provider Info: Williams, Christopher, Capt, USAF, MC
88MDOS/SGOM
4881 Sugar Maple Dr. WPAFB, OH 45433
NPI: 1326408543
	Sig 1: One of the following Dx(s): circled
1. Cannot walk > 200 ft w/o stopping to rest
2. Cannot walk w/o assistance (i.e. cane, crutch, wheelchair)
	Sig 2: 3. Restricted by lung disease
4. Uses portable oxygen
5. Has class III or IV heart failure
	Sig 3: 6. Is severely limited d/o arthritic, neruologic, or orthopedic condition
7. Is blind
	Med 1: Parking Placard for Persons with Disabilities
	2: ---
	3: ---
	R3: ---
	R2: ---
	R1: ---
	1: N/A
	A1: N/A
	A3: ---
	A2: ---


